
St Joseph’s School, Pukekohe 
 

Term 1 Key Dates 2026   
    These are subject to change - updates will be sent out through our @school app or on the 

Website Calendar 
 
**Please note: Assemblies & Liturgies have changed to Friday afternoon this term** 

 
Tue 3 Feb​ Term 1 began 
Mon 9 Feb​ Year 0 - 4 Swimming starts 
Thu 12 Feb​ Welcome back to School Picnic 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm 
Tue 17 Feb​ Dedication Mass 1:00 pm 
Wed 18 Feb​ Ash Wednesday Liturgy Led by Year 5 - 10:10 - 11:10 am 
Thu 19 Feb​ House Colour Mufti Day 
Fri 27 Feb​ Mass Year 4 & Aroha JW 
​ ​ Assembly Led by Year 4 - 1:45 pm 
Wed 4 Mar​ Parent Teacher Goal Setting Conversations 
Thu 5 Mar​ Parent Teacher Goal Setting Conversations 
Fri 6 Mar​ Mass Year 6 
​ ​ Assembly Led by Year 3 - 1:45 pm 
Mon 9 Mar​ Cohort 2 New Entrants Start 

​ Year 6 Retreat 
Tue 10 Mar​ Yr 4 - 6 School Swimming Sports 10 am - 2 pm 
Thu 12 Mar​ School Class Photos Yrs 3 - 6 and Portrait photos 
Fri 13 Mar​ Mass Year 5 & Ako JL/NF 
Sat 14 Mar​ School Fair 10 - 2 pm 
Thu 19 Mar​ St Joseph’s Day Mass 9:00am 
​ ​ Tabloid Sports 
Sat 21 Mar​ Franklin Multicultural Festival 11:00 - 6:00 pm 
Wed 25 Mar​ Yr 3 & 4 Rippa Rugby 
Thu 26 Mar​ Yr 5 & 6 Rippa Rugby 
Fri 27 Mar​ Teacher Only Day - NO SCHOOL 
Sun 29 Mar​ Palm Sunday 
Mon 30 Mar​ Palm Sunday Liturgy 8:45am 
Tue 31 Mar​ Washing of the Feet Liturgy 8:45am 
Wed 1 April​ Good Friday Liturgy 8:45am 
Thu 2 April​ Easter Liturgy 8:45am 
​ ​ End of Term 1 - Normal pickup time. 
 
 
Term  Dates for 2026 
 

Term 1​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Term 2  
Tuesday 3rd February - Thursday 2nd April​ ​ ​ Monday 20th April - Friday 3rd July 

​ ​ ​ ​ Monday 27th April Anzac Day Holiday 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Monday 1st June King’s Birthday Holiday 
 
Term 3​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Term 4 
Monday 20th July - Friday 25th September​ ​ ​ Monday 12th Oct -  Tuesday 15th Dec                                      
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Monday 26th Oct - Labour Day Holiday 


